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MOET & CHANDON

IMPERIAL

COCKTAILS

WHISKEY SOUR

Laphroaig 10yr shaken hard with Angostura bitters, lemon juice and maple syrup,
served over crushed ice

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Belvedere vodka and coffee liqueur shaken with sugar and a fresh illy espresso

£8.95

£9.95

TUTTI FRUTTI

Stoli Razberi vodka, strawberry coulis and raspberries shaken with sugar, cranberry, orange and pineapple juice,

topped with a splash of lemonade

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

Gin, Espolon tequila, Brugal rum, Belvedere vodka and triple sec shaken with sugar and fresh lime juice,
topped with Coca-Cola

RASPBERRY TIPPLE

Fresh raspberries muddled with gin, Raspberry, lemon juice all shaken with cranberry juice and sugar syrup

MOIITO
Fresh lime muddled with mint, stirred with Brugal Blanco rum and sugar, served over crushed ice and topped
with a splash of soda (We also do flavoured Moijitos! Please ask for flavours)

BERRY JULEP
Fresh mint, blackberries and raspberries muddled with Makers Mark bourbon, Hennessy VS Cognac,
mure syrup and fresh lemon juice then topped with a dash of soda

SLUSH HUPPIE

Appleton Estate 8yr rum and vodka blended with pineapple juice, lime juice, passion fruit and mango syrup

COSMOPOLITAN

Vodka and orange liqueur shaken with fresh lime, sugar and cranberry juice

OUR MIXOLOGISTS TAKE COCKTAIL REQUESTS!

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£9.95

£8.95

£8.95



COCKTAILS

BLUE ROKU

Roku gin, Stoli Citrus vodka shaken with Bols blue, lemon juice and sugar, topped with Lemonade

SINGAPORE SLING
Gin, cherry brandy, triple sec and fresh lime juice shaken with pineapple juice finished with a dash of
Angostura bitters and grenadine

WOMAN IN RED

Campari, watermelon and Luxardo Sour Cherry gin blended with grenadine syrup, apple and cranberry juice

RHUBARB AND CUSTARD GIN SOUR

Nelsons rhubarb and custard gin shaken with fresh lemon juice, rhubarb liqueur and sugar syrup

STOLI POP!
Stoli Razberi vodka shaken with Midori, apple schnapps, bubble gum syrup and cranberry juice

GIN BRAMBLE

Gin and fresh lemon juice shaken with sugar, finished with mure syrup and a dash of soda

THE DIAL PINA COLADA

Koko Kanu coconut rum shaken with pineapple juice, vanilla syrup and fresh cream

MORELLO CHERRY DAIQUIRI
Brugal Blanco rum shaken with morello cherry purée, fresh lime juice and sugar.
(We also do a strawberry and classic Daiquiri)

SMOKY COKEY

Eminente 7yr rum shaken with cherry brandy, caramel syrup and fresh lemon juice then topped with
Coca-Cola smoky notes signature mixer

OUR MIXOLOGISTS TAKE COCKTAIL REQUESTS!

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

0

COCKTAILS

GRAND PASSION FRUIT SPRITZ

Belvedere vodka, Gin and Grand Marnier shaken with passion fruit syrup and lemon juice,
topped with chilled Moét

ROSSINI
Bols strawberry and a fresh strawberry, topped with chilled Moét

KIR ROYAL
Bols cassis and a fresh raspberry, topped with chilled Moét

AMARETTO SOUR

Luxardo Amaretto, sugar and fresh lemon juice all shaken hard and served over crushed ice

£16.95

£13.95

£13.95

£8.95

BUMBU FRUIT TEA

Bumbu rum shaken with Banana Bols, Licor 43 and lemon juice, topped with a splash of Coca-Cola

MUDSLIDE

Bols chocolate, Kahlua and Baileys shaken with ice cold milk and cream

£9.95

£8.95

MISS KNIGHTSBRIDGE

Fresh strawberry coulis, triple sec, Luxardo Amaretto and Bols strawberry all shaken with fresh cream

PORNSTAR MARTINI
Stoli Vanil vodka and Passoa shaken with passion fruit syrup and orange juice.
Served with a shot of prosecco

£8.95

£8.95

BOURBON PEACH ICED TEA

Bourbon whiskey and peach schnapps shaken with triple sec, chilled English breakfast teq,
fresh lemon juice and sugar syrup

£8.95

OUR MIXOLOGISTS TAKE COCKTAIL REQUESTS!



SPRITZ COCKTAILS

STARHILL SPRITZ

Makers Mark bourbon, Aperol, passion fruit syrup, lemon juice all topped with splash of Prosecco and soda

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol topped with Prosecco and a dash of soda. Served over ice with a wedge of orange

NEGRONI SUMMER SPRITZ
Campari, Cross Keys gin, Martini Rosso and Bols strawberry stirred with strawberry purée crushed ice
and topped with soda

ITALIA CITRUS SPRITZ
Luxardo Limoncello and Stoli Citrus vodka shaken with sugar, lemon and lime juice then topped with a
splash of Prosecco

SUPER SPRITZ

Fresh blueberries muddled with Brockmans gin, mure syrup and fresh orange juice all topped with lemonade

BAYOU SPRITZ
Bayou Spiced rum, Grand Marnier, Angostura bitters, muddled limes, topped with ginger ale

BELVEDERE INFUSION SPRITZ
Muddled Blackberries shaken with Blackberry and Lemongrass Belvedere Organic Infusion vodka, elderflower
cordial and lemon, then topped with a splash of soda

MOCKTAILS

PASSIONATE PUNCH

Eager orange juice and passion fruit syrup shaken with a touch of lemon and served over crushed ice.
Simple but packs a punch

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£4.95

VIRGIN CHERRY DAQ

Cherry purée, shaken with lime, Eager cranberry juice, grenadine. (We also do a Virgin Strawberry Dag)

CHOCA MOCHA

Fresh illy espresso shaken with ice cold milk, vanilla, chocolate syrup and topped with whipped cream

£4.95

£4.95

APPLE & RASPBERRY SMASH

Fresh raspberries muddled with lime, mint leaves, sugar and Eager apple juice

£4.95

ELDERFLOWER ICED TEA

Elderflower cordial mixed with chilled English Breakfast tea, mint and lemon, topped with soda

£4.95

GIN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE (Uk)

ABV

40%

BROCKMANS (uk)

40%

CHASE SEVILLE MARMALADE (uk)
CROSS KEYS GIN (LATVIA)

40%

41%

HENDRICK'S (SCOTLAND)

LARIOS GIN (spAIN)

LARIOS ROSE (sPAIN)

LUXARDO SOUR CHERRY GIN (i1ALY)
MALFY GIN LEMON (ITALY)

41.4%

37.5%

37.5%

37.5%

41%

MALFY GIN GRAPEFRUIT (I7ALY)
NELSON'S RHUBARB & CUSTARD (uk)
PLYMOUTH SLOE GIN (uk)

41%

41%

26%

ROKU GIN (JAPAN)

43%

SPIT-ROASTED PINEAPPLE GIN (uk)
TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLA (Uk)
TANQUERAY N© TEN (uk)

TARQUIN’S BLACKBERRY GIN (uk)
WHITLEY NEILL PARMA VIOLET GIN (uk)
WHITLEY NEILL RASPBERRY GIN (uk)
WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER (Uk)

46%

41.3%

47.3%

38%

43%

43%

43%

25ML

£4.40
£4.80
£5.50
£5.20
£4.90
£4.00
£4.90
£5.90
£5.00
£5.00
£5.50
£4.30
£5.30
£5.30
£4.90
£5.50
£5.20
£4.90
£4.90
£4.90

IF YOU HAVE A PREFERRED GARNISH TO YOUR GIN

& TONIC PLEASE ASK.

RUM

APPLETON ESTATE 8YR OLD (JAMAICA)
BAYOU SELECT (usA)

ABV
43%

40%

BAYOU SPICED (usA)

40%

BRUGAL 1888 (DOMINICAN REPUBLIC)
BRUGAL ANEJO (DOMINICAN REPUBLIC)
BRUGAL BLANCO (DOMINICAN REPUBLIC)
BUMBU ORIGINAL (BARBADOS)

40%

38%

40%

35%

EMINENTE RESERVA (CuBA)

KOKO KANU (JAMAICA)

KRAKEN BLACK SPICED RUM (CARIBBEAN)
PINK PIGEON VANILLA RUM (MAURITIUS)
SKIPPER RUM (GUYANA)

41.4%

37.5%

40%

40%

40%

TEQUILA

CENOTE ANEJO TEQUILA (MEXICO)
CENOTE BLANCO TEQUILA (MEXICO)
CENOTE REPOSADO TEQUILA (MEXICO)
ESPOLON BLANCO TEQUILA (MExICO)

VODKA

BELVEDERE (POLAND)

ABV

40%

40%

40%

40%

ABV

40%

BELVEDERE ORGANIC INFUSIONS (POLAND)
GRASOVKA BISONGRASS (POLAND)
GREY GOOSE (FRANCE)

40%

38%

40%

HAKU VODKA (JAPAN)

40%

STOLICHNAYA ELIT (LATVIA)

40%

STOLICHNAYA FLAVOURS (LATVIA)
STOLICHNAYA PREMIUM VODKA (LATVIA)

37.5%

40%

25ML
£6.50

£4.80
£4.50
£6.50
£4.40
£4.20
£5.25
£8.50
£4.40
£4.90
£4.90
£4.60

25ML
£10.00

£5.50
£9.25
£4.60

25ML

£5.00
£5.20
£4.80
£5.00
£5.50
£6.90
£4.50
£4.50



BOURBON

JIM BEAM DEVIL'S CUT (UsA)
JIM BEAM HONEY (usA)

JIM BEAM WHITE LABEL (UsA)

MAKER'’S 46 (UsA)

MAKER’S MARK (UsA)

WHISKY

FAMOUS GROUSE (SCOTLAND)
GLENMORANGIE TOYR (SCOTLAND)
HIGHLAND PARK 12YR (SCOTLAND)
JAMESON (IRELAND)

LAPHROAIG 10YR (SCOTLAND)

SUNTORY HAKUSHU (JaPAN)

SUNTORY HIBIKI HARMONY (JAPAN)
SUNTORY THE CHITA (JAPAN)

SUNTORY TOKI (JAPAN)

SUNTORY YAMAZAKI (JAPAN)

COGNAC

COURVOISIER VSOP (FRANCE)

HENNESSY FINE DE COGNAC (FRANCE)
HENNESSY PARADIS (FRANCE)

HENNESSY VS (FRANCE)

HENNESSY XO (FRANCE)

ABV
45%
35%
40%
47%
45%

ABV
40%
40%
40%
40%
48%
43%
43%
43%
43%
43%

ABV
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%

25ML
£4.70
£4.60
£4.40
£6.00
£4.90

25ML
£4.40
£5.90
£5.70
£4.40
£5.40
£8.50
£8.00
£7.00
£5.70
£8.90

25ML
£5.80
£6.50
£55.00
£5.00
£12.50

PORT

COCKBURN'S FINE RUBY (PORTUGAL)
FONSECA T0YR TAWNY (PORTUGAL)

OTHER

ADVOCAAT (NETHERLANDS)

ABV
19%
20%

APEROL (ITALY)

ARCHERS (Uk)

BAILEYS (IRELAND)

BENEDICTINE (FRANCE)

CAMPARI (ITALY)

CHAMBORD (FRANCE)

COINTREAU (FRANCE)

DRAMBUIE (SCOTLAND)

FRANGELICO (ITALY)

GIFFARD RHUBARB LIQUEUR (FRANCE)
GRAND MARNIER (FRANCE)

JAGERMEISTER (GERMANY)

KAHLUA (MEXICO)

LA FEE PARISIENNE ABSINTH (FRANCE)
LICOR 43 (sPAIN)

LUXARDO AMARETTO (ITALY)

LUXARDO LIMONCELLO (iTALY)
LUXARDO MARACHINO (iTALY)
LUXARDO SAMBUCA (ITALY)

MARTINI BIANCO (I1ALY)

MARTINI EXTRA DRY (ITALY)

MARTINI ROSSO (I1ALY)

MIDORI (jAPAN)

PERNOD (FRANCE)

PIMM'S NO 1 CUP (uk)

PASSOA (FRANCE)

TIA MARIA (FRANCE)

TIECHENNE APPLE SCHNAPPS (SPAIN)

50ML

£4.20
£5.00

£4.40
£4.30
£4.40
£4.40
£4.70
£4.40
£4.30
£4.80
£4.90
£4.60
£4.40
£4.70
£4.40
£4.50
£10.00
£4.20
£4.40
£4.50
£4.50
£4.40
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.40
£4.50
£4.40
£4.00
£4.40
£4.00

DRAUGHT

PRAVHA ABV HALF PINT
PILSNER LAGER (CZECH REPUBLIC) 4% £2.60
MADRI

LAGER (SPAIN) 4.6% £2.65

SHARP’S ATLANTIC

PALE ALE (UK) 4.5% £2.60
BLUE MOON
BELGIAN-STYLE WHEAT BEER (USA) 5.4% £2.95

SOFT DRINKS

COCA-COLA

DIET COCA-COLA

SCHWEPPES LEMONADE

COCA-COLA ZERO

COCA-COLA SMOKY NOTES SIGNATURE MIXER
SCHWEPPES SIGNATURE CRISP TONIC WATER
SCHWEPPES SIGNATURE LIGHT TONIC WATER
SCHWEPPES SIGNATURE GINGER ALE
SCHWEPPES GINGER BEER

TY NANT STILL AND SPARKLING 330ML
TY NANT STILL AND SPARKING 750ML
BIG TOM SPICED TOMATO JUICE

SMOOTHIES

WE MIX ALL OUR SMOOTHIES WITH CLOUDY APPLE JUICE.

BERRY GO ROUND
Blackberries, raspberries and strawberries

STRAWBERRY SPLIT
Strawberries and banana

PINT

£5.20

£5.30

£5.20

£5.90

£3.25
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.95
£4.70
£2.95

BOTTLES

RED BULL

ABV

MIXED WITH SODA

MIXED WITH SODA

AVO GO-GO

ginger and lime

PASH “N” SHOOT

SHARP’S DOOM BAR AMBER ALE (UK) 43% £5.00
GOOSE ISLAND IPA INDIAN PALE ALE (USA) 59% £5.00
DAURA DAM GLUTEN FREE LAGER/PILSNER (SPAIN) 54% £5.00
BAVARIA 0% ALCOHOL FREE BEER (HOLLAND) 0% £3.20
REKORDERLIG APPLE CIDER (SWEDEN) 45% £5.40
REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY & LIME CIDER (SWEDEN) 4% £5.40
REKORDERLIG WILD BERRIES CIDER (SWEDEN) 4% £5.40

£3.70
BOTTLEGREEN SPARKLING APPLE £3.25
SANPELLEGRINO SPARKLING ORANGE £3.25
EAGER SMOOTH ORANGE JUICE £2.95
EAGER CRANBERRY JUICE £2.95
EAGER CLOUDY APPLE JUICE £2.95
EAGER PINEAPPLE JUICE £2.95
BELVOIR ELDERFLOWER CORDIAL

£2.95
BELVOIR RASPBERRY AND LEMON CORDIAL

£2.95
BELVOIR BLUEBERRY AND BLACKCURRANT
CORDIAL MIXED WITH SODA £2.95
Avocado, broccoli, spinach, mango, coconut,

£3.95

£3.95

Passion fruit, pineapple and mango




COFFEE

WE USE FRESHLY GROUND ILLY BEANS FOR ALL OF
OUR COFFEES. ALL COFFEES ARE AVAILABLE AS DECAF,
PLEASE ASK FOR AVAILABLE MILK ALTERNATIVES.

FLAT WHITE
A large shot of espresso topped with silky smooth milk,
one size only

£3.50

ESPRESSO
Simply a shot of fresh coffee REG £2.65/LRG £3.30

AMERICANO
A fresh shot of espresso topped

with hot water REG £2.65/LRG £3.30

MACCHIATO
An espresso shot with a dash

of steamed milk REG £2.85/LRG £3.40

CAPPUCCINO
A shot of espresso topped with silky smooth frothed milk and
a light dusting of chocolate REG £2.95/LRG £3.65

LATTE
An espresso topped with steamed milk

and a frothy top REG £3.10/LRG £3.80

MOCHACCINO
Chocolate and espresso topped with steamed milk and a frothy
top, with a light dusting of chocolate REG £3.30/LRG £3.90

CLASSIC HOT CHOCOLATE
Topped with whipped cream, marshmallows,

a flake and chocolate sprinkles £3.85

ADD A SYRUP FOR 50P
Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut, Almond, Chocolate mint, Chocolate

TEA

TWININGS ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA

(Available as decaf)

Perfect for that all important first cup in the morning and
a fantastic pick-me-up throughout the day

DAMMANN CARCADET NUIT D’ETE

Blend of hibiscus flowers, dried apple pieces,
rosehip peels flavoured with raspberry, strawberry
and cream flavours

£3.10

DAMMANN CHAMOMILE
The infusion which has bright yellow colour, carries a sweet

and fruity taste with pineapple notes £3.10

DAMMANN EARL GREY
The perfect balance of this superior Earl Grey will satisfy the

most refined taste buds £3.10

DAMMANN PEPPERMINT

Known for its powerful scent (menthol) £3.10

DAMMANN GUNPOWDER GREEN
Lively and astringent tea makes a fresh, thirst-quenching

cup of tea £3.10

DAMMANN JASMINE BLOOMING TEA
Blooming teas are halfway between floral art and

pleasure of tasting £4.35

LIQUEUR COFFEE

BAILEY’S LATTE (BAILEYS) £5.95
IRISH (JAMESON'S) £5.95
VENETIAN (HENNESSEY) £5.95
CALYPSO (TIA MARIA) £5.95
ITALIAN (AMARETTO) £5.95
MEXICAN (KAHLUA & TEQUILA) £5.95
ROMANA (SAMBUCA) £5.95

HIGHLAND (DRAMBUIE) £5.95




